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Layla's Falafel And Green Leaf Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu
10 Broadway Rd, Trumbull, Connecticut, USA, 06611, United States
+12035903787 - http:l/igreenleafcafe.com

The menu of Layla's Falafel And Green Leaf Cafe from Trumbull includes 70 menus. On average the menus
or drinks on the menu cost approximately $8.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Abi’s Falafel in
Trumbull, CT, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. If you're
intrigued, hear what satisfied visitors have to say about their experience at Abi’s Falafel. This week, the
restaurant is open from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM. Don't want to miss out? Be sure to reserve your table by calling
(203) 590-3787. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from Abi’s Falafel via Uber Eats. With an
excellent selection of vegan and vegetarian options, there’s something for everyone! For a similar culinary
experience, be sure to check out Fryborg and Franco Gianni's Restaurant Pizza as well. We invite you to share
your experience and leave a review!.
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10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH

Sandwiches

KEFTA KABOB SANDWICH

Wraps

FALAFEL WRAP

Main Dishes

LAMB KABOB SANDWICH

Schnitzel
SCHNITZEL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Platters

KEFTA KABOB PLATTER

$8.6

$9.6

$13.0

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Bread

PITA

Platter

KIBBEH PLATTER $18.0

Salads & More

EGGPLANT SALAD $8.0

Lunch & Dinner

LAYLA'S MIXED GRILL $20.0
Kabob Sandwiches
CHICKEN KABOB SANDWICH $38.6

Fresh Gourmet Salads
KEFTA KABOB SALAD $10.0

Plates And Sandwiches
CHICKEN SHAWARMA SANDWICH $8.6

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Platter Specials

4 PIECE LAMB CHOP PLATTER $20.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

SPINACH PIE $2.7
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Comfort Foods, Sides

And Pastries

MEAT PIE

Main Course Platter

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL
KIBBEH

Falafel

4 PIECE FALAFEL BALLS
FALAFEL SANDWICH

Salad

LAMB KABOB SALAD
MIDDLE EASTERN SALAD

Starters

FATTOUSH
HUMMUS & PITA

Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA
SPANAKOPITA

Kabob Platters

CHICKEN KABOB PLATTER
LAMB KABOB PLATTER

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

$3.0

$14.0

$3.0

$3.6

$10.0

$4.0

$7.0

$13.0
$15.0

VEGAN

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Uncategorized

FALAFEL DELUXE PLATTER
FALAFEL DELUXE SANDWICH

Salads

CHICKEN KABOB SALAD
FALAFEL SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
TABBOULEH SALAD
FATTOUCH SALAD

Entrées

FATTOUSH SALAD
FRIED EGGPLANT

BABA GHANOUSH

6 PIECE GRAPE LEAVES
HOMEMADE PITA BREAD

Ingredients Used
BEEF

CHEESE

SPINACH

SALMON

CUCUMBER

Side Dishes

ARABIC LENTIL RICE

$12.0
$7.3

$10.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.0

$4.0
$6.8
$7.0
$1.0

$2.0
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OVEN ROASTED TOMATO WITH $1.7 Are Being Served
GARLIC '

CHICKEN
LAMB KABOB SKEWER $5.5

FISH
CHICKEN KABOB SKEWER $4.8

PANINI
ARABIC WHITE RICE $2.0

SALAD
KEFTA KABOB SKEWER $5.0

MEAT

H LAMB

These Types Of Dishes

SANDWICH

Layla's Falafel And Green Leaf Cafe

10 Broadway Rd, Trumbull, Opening Hours:
Connecticut, USA, 06611, United Tuesday 11:00-20:00
States Wednesday 11:00-20:00

Saturday 12:00-20:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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