





https://menuweb.menu 10 Broadway Rd, Trumbull, Connecticut, USA, 06611, United States +12035903787 - http://greenleafcafe.com







The menu of Layla's Falafel And Green Leaf Cafe from Trumbull includes 70 menus. On average the *menus* or *drinks* on *the menu* cost approximately \$8.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Abi's Falafel in Trumbull, CT, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. If you're intrigued, hear what satisfied visitors have to say about their experience at Abi's Falafel. This week, the restaurant is open from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM. Don't want to miss out? Be sure to reserve your table by calling (203) 590-3787. Prefer dining at home? You can conveniently order from Abi's Falafel via Uber Eats. With an excellent selection of vegan and vegetarian options, there's something for everyone! For a similar culinary experience, be sure to check out Fryborg and Franco Gianni's Restaurant Pizza as well. We invite you to share your experience and leave a review!

\$8.6

\$9.6

\$13.0

10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH

Sandwiches

KEFTA KABOB SANDWICH

Wraps

FALAFEL WRAP

Main Dishes

LAMB KABOB SANDWICH

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Platters

FALAFELS

KEFTA KABOB PLATTER

Arabische Spezialitäten

Bread

PITA

Platter

KIBBEH PLATTER

Salads & More

EGGPLANT SALAD

\$8.0

\$18.0

Lunch & Dinner

LAYLA'S MIXED GRILL

\$20.0

\$8.6

Kabob Sandwiches

CHICKEN KABOB SANDWICH

Fresh Gourmet Salads

KEFTA KABOB SALAD

\$10.0

\$8.6

\$20.0

Plates And Sandwiches

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SANDWICH

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Platter Specials

4 PIECE LAMB CHOP PLATTER

Pappy'S Favorites

SPINACH PIE \$2.7

Comfort Foods, Sides		VEGAN	
And Pastries		Miyad Specialtics	
MEAT PIE	\$3.0	Mixed Specialties	
Main Oassaa Dlattan		BAKLAVA	
Main Course Platter		KEBAB	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$14.0	Uncategorized	
Oriental Dishes		FALAFEL DELUXE PLATTER	\$12.0
FALAFEL		FALAFEL DELUXE SANDWICH	\$7.3
KIBBEH	\$3.0		
		Salads	
Falafel		CHICKEN KABOB SALAD	\$10.0
4 PIECE FALAFEL BALLS	\$3.6	FALAFEL SALAD	\$8.0
FALAFEL SANDWICH		SPINACH SALAD	\$7.0
		TABBOULEH SALAD	\$7.0
Salad		FATTOUCH SALAD	\$6.0
LAMB KABOB SALAD	\$10.0	Futufoo	
MIDDLE EASTERN SALAD	\$4.0	Entrées	
		FATTOUSH SALAD	
Starters		FRIED EGGPLANT	\$4.0
FATTOUSH		BABA GHANOUSH	\$6.8
HUMMUS & PITA		6 PIECE GRAPE LEAVES	\$7.0
		HOMEMADE PITA BREAD	\$1.0
Greek Specialties		In anodionto I lood	
MOUSSAKA	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
SPANAKOPITA		BEEF	
Kabab Dlattara		CHEESE	
Kabob Platters		SPINACH	
CHICKEN KABOB PLATTER	\$13.0	SALMON	
LAMB KABOB PLATTER	\$15.0	CUCUMBER	
Restaurant Category		Side Dishes	

VEGETARIAN

ARABIC LENTIL RICE

\$2.0

OVEN ROASTED TOMATO WITH GARLIC	\$1.7	Are Being Served
LAMB KABOB SKEWER	\$5.5	CHICKEN
CHICKEN KABOB SKEWER	\$4.8	FISH PANINI
ARABIC WHITE RICE	\$2.0	SALAD
KEFTA KABOB SKEWER	\$5.0	MEAT
These Types Of Dishe	LAMB	
		SANDWICH

Layla's Falafel And Green Leaf Cafe

10 Broadway Rd, Trumbull, Connecticut, USA, 06611, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 12:00-20:00 Sunday 12:00-20:00



Made with Menu